2018 PCL 3A / SPSL 2A LEAGUE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday - October 20, 2018

Presented By PCL & SPSL Leagues

Fort Steilacoom Park - Tacoma, WA
Men's 3A PCL Varsity - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #e* #7* TIME SPREAD

1 Stadium 30 1 4 5 9 11 15 19 17:10.86 01:21
2 Lakes 68 6 10 14 16 22 25 33 17:49.76 01:12
3 Bonney Lake 75 8 12 17 18 20 23 28 17:54.79 01:00
4 Lincoln 117 3 7 27 38 42 44 18:45.13 03:17
5 Bethel 118 2 21 24 34 37 39 41 18:35.94 02:44
6 Woodrow Wilson 129 13 26 29 30 31 36 45 18:51.06 00:58
7 Spanaway Lake 196 32 35 40 43 46 47 48 21:26.16 02:45
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2018 PCL 3A / SPSL 2A LEAGUE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By PCL & SPSL Leagues
Saturday - October 20, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Tacoma, WA
Men's 3A PCL Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score

11
15
19
30

Score

12
17
18
20
23
28
75

Score

21
24
34
37
39
41
118

Stadium

Name

MARIEN, Zach
ALFONSO, Luke
O'HALLORAN, Will
ALFONSO, Jacob
SMOLINSKI, Ben
HENSON, Matthew
KONECNY, Patrick

Bonney Lake

Name

GAIN, Nolan
GRAHAM, Colten
PECHEOQOS, Tanner
SCHLOSSER, Jacob
LEA, Max

BATES, Tanner
HAYMAN, Drake

Bethel

Name

MCCANN, Cameron
CUSTER, Collin
ABSTON, Eric
THOMPSON, Dylan
POGGENSEE, Travis
FERGUSON, Nathan
REEDY, Travis
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Grade Time
12 16:10.50
9 16:47.30
12 16:49.80
9 17:05.40
11 17:31.50
11 17:51.50
10 18:00.00

Grade Time

11 17:04.80
11  17:40.70
9 17:55.20
10 17:56.80
11 18:04.60
12 18:08.90
9 18:32.50
Grade Time
10 16:19.80
11 18:06.10
11 18:11.00
11 18:50.20
12 19:03.60
10 19:43.40
12 19:57.50

Score

10
14
16
22
25
33
68

Score

27
38
42
44

117

Score
13
26
29
30
31
36
45

129

Ge
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Lakes

Name

MILLS, Alex

FRANCO, Zachary
WELLS, Ethan
SNAVELY, Jack
MONTGOMERY, Justin
WENDLAND, Hunter
MARTELL, Isaiah

Lincoln

Name
ANDERSON, Elijah
GUZMAN, Junie
EHNAT, Tyson
GARCIA, Nito
LISIECKI, Dominic
ORTIZ, Roberto

Woodrow Wilson
Name

MCAMIS, Hunter
SALZETTI, Samuel
BENNETT, Andrew
STEMP, Jonas
SALZETTI, Gabriel
ESSMAN, Nathan
THAI, Franklin

Grade Time
11  16:54.20
12 17:10.70
12 17:46.70
10 17:54.80
12 18:06.10
10 18:12.10
9 18:43.70

Grade Time

11 16:47.10
12 17:03.10
11 18:21.50

19:30.00
9 20:04.50
10 20:44.60

Grade Time

11 17:45.20
11 18:16.70
11 18:38.00
10 18:41.80
11 18:43.20
10 18:55.70
10 20:56.80
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2018 PCL 3A / SPSL 2A LEAGUE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By PCL & SPSL Leagues
Saturday - October 20, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Tacoma, WA
Men's 3A PCL Varsity - Team Breakdown

Spanaway Lake

Score Name

32 MOON, Austin

35 MEIER, Alex

40 SHUMAKER, Zachary

43 HEATH, Gavin

46 FAULKNER, James

47 TUNNELL, Dylan

48 MESHRIY, Griffyn

196
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Grade Time
11  18:43.30
9 18:54.00
10 19:57.10
11 20:17.10
9 21:28.50
11 24:29.00
12 26:14.10
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2018 PCL 3A / SPSL 2A LEAGUE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By PCL & SPSL Leagues

Saturday - October 20, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Tacoma, WA

Men's 3A PCL Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
10:00 AM

Race Distance

5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 40 MARIEN, Zach Stadium 12 16:10.50 00:00 05:12
2 2 4 MCCANN, Cameron Bethel 10 16:19.80 00:09 05:15
3 3 22 ANDERSON, Elijah Lincoln 11 16:47.10 00:37 05:24
4 4 37  ALFONSO, Luke Stadium 9 16:47.30 00:37 05:24
5 5 41  O'HALLORAN, Will Stadium 12 16:49.80 00:39 05:25
6 6 17  MILLS, Alex Lakes 11 16:54.20 00:44 05:26
7 7 26 GUZMAN, Junie Lincoln 12 17:03.10 00:53 05:29
8 8 10 GAIN, Nolan Bonney Lake 11 17:04.80 00:54 05:30
9 9 36  ALFONSO, Jacob Stadium 9 17:05.40 00:55 05:30
10 10 15 FRANCO, Zachary Lakes 12 17:10.70 01:00 05:32
11 11 42  SMOLINSKI, Ben Stadium 11 17:31.50 01:21 05:38
12 12 11 GRAHAM, Colten Bonney Lake 11 17:40.70 01:30 05:41
13 13 45  MCAMIS, Hunter Woodrow Wilson 11 17:45.20 01:35 05:43
14 14 20  WELLS, Ethan Lakes 12 17:46.70 01:36 05:43
15 15 38 HENSON, Matthew Stadium 11 17:51.50 01:41 05:45
16 16 19  SNAVELY, Jack Lakes 10 17:54.80 01:44 05:46
17 17 13  PECHEOS, Tanner Bonney Lake 9 17:55.20 01:45 05:46
18 18 14  SCHLOSSER, Jacob Bonney Lake 10 17:56.80 01:46 05:47
19 19 39 KONECNY, Patrick Stadium 10 18:00.00 01:50 05:48
20 20 12  LEA, Max Bonney Lake 11 18:04.60 01:54 05:49
21 21 2 CUSTER, Collin Bethel 11 18:06.10 01:56 05:50
22 22 18 MONTGOMERY, Justin Lakes 12 18:06.10 01:56 05:50
23 23 BATES, Tanner Bonney Lake 12 18:08.90 01:58 05:50
24 24 1 ABSTON, Eric Bethel 11 18:11.00 02:01 05:51
25 25 21  WENDLAND, Hunter Lakes 10 18:12.10 02:02 05:52
26 26 47  SALZETTI, Samuel Woodrow Wilson 11 18:16.70 02:06 05:53
27 27 23 EHNAT, Tyson Lincoln 11 18:21.50 02:11 05:55
28 28 533 HAYMAN, Drake Bonney Lake 9 18:32.50 02:22 05:58
29 29 43  BENNETT, Andrew Woodrow Wilson 11 18:38.00 02:28 06:00
30 30 49  STEMP, Jonas Woodrow Wilson 10 18:41.80 02:31 06:01
31 31 46  SALZETTI, Gabriel Woodrow Wilson 11 18:43.20 02:33 06:02
32 32 33 MOON, Austin Spanaway Lake 11 18:43.30 02:33 06:02
33 33 16  MARTELL, Isaiah Lakes 9 18:43.70 02:33 06:02
34 34 7  THOMPSON, Dylan Bethel 11 18:50.20 02:40 06:04
35 35 31 MEIER, Alex Spanaway Lake 9 18:54.00 02:44 06:05
36 36 44  ESSMAN, Nathan Woodrow Wilson 10 18:55.70 02:45 06:06
. . GQ?; 10/20/2018 10:29 AM
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2018 PCL 3A / SPSL 2A LEAGUE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By PCL & SPSL Leagues

Saturday - October 20, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Tacoma, WA

Men's 3A PCL Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
10:00 AM

Race Distance

5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 37 5 POGGENSEE, Travis Bethel 12 19:03.60 02:53 06:08
38 38 25  GARCIA, Nito Lincoln 9 19:30.00 03:20 06:17
39 39 3 FERGUSON, Nathan Bethel 10 19:43.40 03:33 06:21
40 40 34 SHUMAKER, Zachary Spanaway Lake 10 19:57.10 03:47 06:25
41 41 6 REEDY, Travis Bethel 12 19:57.50 03:47 06:25
42 42 27  LISIECKI, Dominic Lincoln 9 20:04.50 03:54 06:28
43 43 30 HEATH, Gavin Spanaway Lake 11 20:17.10 04:07 06:32
44 44 28 ORTIZ, Roberto Lincoln 10 20:44.60 04:34 06:41
45 45 48  THAI, Franklin Woodrow Wilson 10 20:56.80 04:46 06:45
46 46 29  FAULKNER, James Spanaway Lake 9 21:28.50 05:18 06:55
47 47 35 TUNNELL, Dylan Spanaway Lake 11 24:29.00 08:19 07:53
48 48 32  MESHRIY, Griffyn Spanaway Lake 12 26:14.10 10:04 08:27
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